
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/28/17 1st Payment 1,956,687

2nd Payment 2,054,521
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,157,247

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,265,109

5th Payment 2,378,365
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 2,497,283
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 2,622,147
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 2,753,254
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 2,890,917
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 3,035,463
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,016,384 $80,970,017 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 3,187,236
7 04/26/17 Wed $28,452,234 $96,441,346 $100,000,000 $62,539,087 1.599 4.8% 26.2% 12th Payment 3,346,598

8 04/29/17 Sat $31,168,227 $115,020,531 $113,000,000 $69,700,000 1.622 5.2% 30.0% 13th Payment 3,513,928
9 05/03/17 Wed $30,503,640 $130,361,621 $130,000,000 $80,100,000 1.622 5.1% 33.6% 14th Payment 3,689,624

10 05/06/17 Sat $33,022,737 $146,434,002 $153,000,000 $94,300,000 1.622 5.5% 37.2% 15th Payment 3,874,106
11 05/10/17 Wed $33,511,299 $162,744,169 $170,000,000 $104,800,000 1.622 5.6% 40.7% 16th Payment 4,067,811
12 05/13/17 Sat $36,159,897 $180,343,427 $187,000,000 $115,300,000 1.622 6.0% 44.3% 17th Payment 4,271,201
13 05/17/17 Wed $40,401,222 $200,006,965 $206,000,000 $127,000,000 1.622 6.7% 48.0% 18th Payment 4,484,761
14 05/20/17 Sat $43,214,693 $221,039,837 $229,000,000 $141,200,000 1.622 7.1% 51.7% 19th Payment 4,709,000
15 05/24/17 Wed $47,677,482 $244,244,778 $255,000,000 $157,200,000 1.622 7.8% 55.5% 20th Payment 4,944,449
16 05/27/17 Sat $46,455,794 $266,855,116 $285,000,000 $175,700,000 1.622 7.6% 58.9% 21st Payment 5,191,672
17 05/31/17 Wed $62,624,373 $297,334,807 $310,000,000 $191,100,000 1.622 10.2% 63.1% 22nd Payment 5,451,256
18 06/03/17 Sat $64,805,833 $328,876,228 $349,000,000 $215,200,000 1.622 10.5% 66.9% 23rd Payment 5,723,818
19 06/07/17 Wed $103,330,215 $379,167,717 $403,000,000 $248,500,000 1.622 16.2% 72.3% 24th Payment 6,010,009
20 06/10/17 Sat $92,672,342 $424,271,950 $475,000,000 $292,800,000 1.622 14.7% 76.4% 25th Payment 6,310,510
21 06/14/17 Wed $149,828,812 $497,194,609 $465,000,000 $286,683,107 1.622 22.6% 81.7% 26th Payment 6,626,035

22 06/17/17 Sat $108,315,433 $549,912,436 $390,000,000 $240,443,896 1.622 16.9% 84.8% 27th Payment 6,957,337
23 06/21/17 Wed $220,697,840 $657,327,513 $422,000,000 $260,200,000 1.622 31.5% 89.6% 28th Payment 7,305,204
24 06/24/17 Sat $211,215,094 $760,127,276 $478,000,000 $294,700,000 1.622 30.3% 92.7% 29th Payment 7,670,464
25 06/28/17 Wed $441,395,680 $974,957,430 $570,000,000 $351,400,000 1.622 53.0% 96.6% 30th Payment 8,053,987
26 07/01/17 Sat $401,308,679 $0 $505,000,001 $311,344,020 1.622 49.7% 98.3%

Total 130,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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